
                              ALPINE CANADA ALPIN                               

                        FIS UNIVERSITAIRE 2016 TREMBLANT                        

Club de ski Mont-Tremblant                                        MARCH 12, 2016
Mont-Tremblant                                                      Laurentienne
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                    G I A N T   S L A L O M     L A D I E S                     
                               UNOFFICIAL RESULTS                               

JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA

TD FIS           LaRicheliere M.      (CAN)   COURSE                   MCCULLOGH
REFEREE          Demers P.            (CAN)   START                        875 M
CHIEF OF RACE    Plourde A.           (CAN)   FINISH                       595 M
                                              VERTICAL DROP                280 M
                                              
                                              FIS HOMOLOG.Nr.         9858/12/10

                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER    Roy M.               (CAN)       Lachance JP          (CAN)
FORERUNNERS  -A- Schmidt, j.          (CAN)   -A- Schmidt, j.          (CAN)
             -B- Malinovsky E.        (CAN)   -B- Malinovsky E.        (CAN)
             -C- Monneret A.          (CAN)   -C- Monneret A.          (CAN)
             -D- Gilmour L.           (CAN)   -D- Gilmour L.           (CAN)
             -E-                              -E- 

GATES/DIR CHANGES   40/(37)                          40/(37)
START TIME        9.36                            13.18
WEATHER: CLOUDY WINDY         SNOW:                       TEMP. S: -7 C F:  5 C
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                          F=980
 PL  ST   CODE  COMPETITOR----------------- NAT/CLUB      TIME    TIME   TOTAL    RACE
     Nr         SURNAME+NAME                            1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

  1   4  106988 STEVENS, Victoria           CAN/MTL      56.54   54.56  1'51.10   0.00
  2  14  107878 VILANOVA, Marina            CAN/         56.70   54.65  1'51.35   2.21
  3  15  107588 WOODHOUSE, Emma             CAN/         56.95   55.07  1'52.02   8.12
  4   7  107682 CURRIE, Stephanie           CAN/         57.43   54.77  1'52.20   9.70
  5  12  107447 GOULD, Stephanie            CAN/LAV      57.31   55.53  1'52.84  15.35
  6   9  107388 DAVID, Sandrine             CAN/MTL      57.72   55.83  1'53.55  21.61
  7  19 6535185 GREENE, Katy                USA/         58.55   55.15  1'53.70  22.93
  8   6  107557 MELINCHUK, Hannah           CAN/         58.21   55.54  1'53.75  23.38
  9  28 6535542 ANTONELLI, Brielle          USA/         57.57   56.20  1'53.77  23.55
 10   3 6535491 RYDER, Sierra               USA/         58.26   55.92  1'54.18  27.17
 11  23  107634 DESROSIERS, Marie           CAN/ASS      58.34   55.87  1'54.21  27.43
 12  27 6535169 CORDINGLEY, Nicole          USA/         58.60   55.75  1'54.35  28.67
 13   2  107424 SCHMIDT, Hannah             CAN/CAR      57.95   56.59  1'54.54  30.34
 14  16  107495 PICHETTE-BEAURIVAGE,Laurenc CAN/MTL      58.92   55.74  1'54.66  31.40
 15  11  107497 POITRAS, Adrienne           CAN/CAG      57.69   56.99  1'54.68  31.58

12-03-16 / Mont-Tremblant           LIST: FLW1016       CAN5939.981      GF7 / 1
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE                     TIMING aLGE TDC 8000/8001
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
                              ALPINE CANADA ALPIN                               

                        FIS UNIVERSITAIRE 2016 TREMBLANT                        

Club de ski Mont-Tremblant                                        MARCH 12, 2016



Mont-Tremblant                                                      Laurentienne
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL  ST   CODE  COMPETITOR----------------- NAT/CLUB      TIME    TIME   TOTAL    RACE
     Nr         SURNAME+NAME                            1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

 16   1 6535478 O BRIEN, Audrey             USA/         58.43   56.31  1'54.74  32.11
 17  18 6535456 JOHNSON, Hannah             USA/         58.99   55.86  1'54.85  33.08
 18   5  107282 FARROW, Katie               CAN/         58.98   55.93  1'54.91  33.61
 19   8  107373 AUDET, Andrea               CAN/MTL      59.20   55.85  1'55.05  34.84
 20  13  107521 CURRIE, MEG                 CAN/         58.35   56.87  1'55.22  36.34
 21  21  539957 KENNEDY, Allene             USA/MCG      58.41   56.89  1'55.30  37.05
 22  20  107875 HUOT, Laurence              CAN/         58.67   56.81  1'55.48  38.64
 23  30  107874 DUFRESNE, Catherine         CAN/         58.92   56.78  1'55.70  40.58
 24  36 6535109 COWIE, Eliza                USA/         59.17   56.77  1'55.94  42.69
 25  26 6535843 CHAUVEL, Elise              USA/         58.95   57.33  1'56.28  45.69
 26  38  107804 THOMAS, Abby                CAN/         59.60   56.93  1'56.53  47.90
 27  22  107522 DENIS, Darquise             CAN/         59.52   57.13  1'56.65  48.96
 28  29  107511 TURCOTTE, Patricia          CAN/LAV      59.86   56.95  1'56.81  50.37
 29  25  107711 GILMOUR, Margaux            CAN/MAR      59.25   57.57  1'56.82  50.46
 30  24  107420 PAQUET, Marie-Eve           CAN/MTL      59.91   57.73  1'57.64  57.69
 31  39  107663 CORMIER, Sabrina            CAN/SJE    1'00.05   58.22  1'58.27  63.25
 32  17  107185 VALLERAND, Laurence         CAN/LAV    1'00.28   58.03  1'58.31  63.60
 33  32  107679 VITTECOQ, Coralie           CAN/CSA    1'00.98   57.85  1'58.83  68.19
 34  34  539708 LONZA, Amie                 USA/       1'00.40   58.47  1'58.87  68.54
 35  41  107299 KORTE-MOORE, Makena         CAN/MCG    1'00.85   58.48  1'59.33  72.60
 36  46 6535267 ROGERS, Alita               USA/       1'00.66   58.68  1'59.34  72.68
 37  31  107493 PALFREEMAN, Meagan          CAN/MTL    1'01.02   58.52  1'59.54  74.45
 38  44  107672 L COURCHESNE, Alexandra     CAN/MTL    1'01.24   58.52  1'59.76  76.39
 39  33  107614 RAYMOND, Charlotte          CAN/MTL    1'01.73   58.12  1'59.85  77.18
 40  48  107180 L HEUREUX, Amelie           CAN/LAV    1'01.45   58.89  2'00.34  81.50
 41  47  107479 HUOT, Gabrielle             CAN/MTL    1'01.98   58.50  2'00.48  82.74
 42  42 6535591 HOTALING, Abigail           USA/       1'02.09   58.79  2'00.88  86.27
 43  50 6535792 GAILIUNAS, Kara             USA/       1'01.75   59.16  2'00.91  86.53
 44  62  107964 BERGERON, Gabrielle         CAN/LAV    1'02.49   58.52  2'01.01  87.41
 45  37  107472 GAUTHIER, Sophie            CAN/MTL    1'02.00   59.15  2'01.15  88.65
 46  51  539981 FRANKENBURG, Sophia         USA/       1'02.45   58.95  2'01.40  90.86
 47  43 6535376 SHAW, Linley                USA/       1'02.68   59.61  2'02.29  98.71
 48  52  107666 DE BEAUMONT, Darya          CAN/LIM    1'02.75   59.78  2'02.53 100.82
 49  64  107775 ROLLIN, Gabrielle           CAN/OUT    1'02.83   59.81  2'02.64 101.79
 50  54 6536315 QUEALLY, Katie              USA/       1'02.83   59.82  2'02.65 101.88
 51  45 6535499 SODEN, Genevieve            USA/MCG    1'02.56 1'00.25  2'02.81 103.29
 52  58  107480 JEANNOTTE-RIVARD, Sarah-Ale CAN/MTL    1'02.93   59.99  2'02.92 104.26
 53  35  107665 DAIGLE, Elizabeth           CAN/       1'02.54 1'00.56  2'03.10 105.85
 54  60  107582 PRICE, Alexandra            CAN/       1'03.33   59.78  2'03.11 105.94
 55  56  107622 ST-ARNAUD, Maxine           CAN/MTL    1'03.64   59.61  2'03.25 107.17
 56  63  107805 OWEN, Mary                  CAN/MCG    1'03.15 1'00.86  2'04.01 113.88
 57  53  107580 NORTON, Ivey                CAN/MCG    1'03.44 1'00.70  2'04.14 115.02
 58  40   45371 KAPUR, Sarah                AUS/MCG    1'03.90 1'00.25  2'04.15 115.11
 59  68  107970 RIEDEL, Donna               CAN/MCG    1'04.12 1'01.38  2'05.50 127.02
 60  59   45347 KAPUR, Hannah               AUS/MCG    1'04.91 1'00.80  2'05.71 128.87
 61  55  107667 DELISLE, Eolie              CAN/CAG    1'04.71 1'01.70  2'06.41 135.05
 62  69  107968 RUSHELEAU, Haley            CAN/MCG    1'06.44 1'02.90  2'09.34 160.89
 63  61  107821 TAPPERT, Michelle           CAN/MCG    1'07.79 1'04.78  2'12.57 189.38
 64  57  198018 STOLL, Alice                FRA/LAV    1'00.57 1'13.90  2'14.47 206.14
 65  65  206822 THOMA, Jacqueline           GER/       1'12.71 1'10.70  2'23.41 285.00
 66  67  107975 ELDER, Emily                CAN/MCG    1'14.53 1'09.46  2'23.99 290.12
 67  66  107963 DAHAN, Annie                CAN/MCG    1'18.62 1'13.75  2'32.37 364.04

DID NOT START 1st RUN

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
     49 6536238 DAVIS, Madeline             USA/ 
     10 6535363 CHENOWETH, Kelsey           USA/         



DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE

                                                LaRicheliere M.      (CAN)#981

12-03-16 / Mont-Tremblant           LIST: FLW1016       CAN5939.981      GF7 / 3
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                              ALPINE CANADA ALPIN                               

                        FIS UNIVERSITAIRE 2016 TREMBLANT                        

Club de ski Mont-Tremblant                                        MARCH 12, 2016
Mont-Tremblant                                                      Laurentienne
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                    G I A N T   S L A L O M     L A D I E S                     
                            FIS PENALTY CALCULATION                             

 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                      FIS   BEST 5      RACE
 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS

     1      4   106988  STEVENS, Victoria             18.49    18.49      0.00
     2     14   107878  VILANOVA, Marina              43.74    43.74      2.21
     3     15   107588  WOODHOUSE, Emma               50.38
     4      7   107682  CURRIE, Stephanie             38.40    38.40      9.70
     5     12   107447  GOULD, Stephanie              33.97    33.97     15.35
     6      9   107388  DAVID, Sandrine               45.82
     7     19  6535185  GREENE, Katy                  55.83
     8      6   107557  MELINCHUK, Hannah             34.75    34.75     23.38
     9     28  6535542  ANTONELLI, Brielle            72.07
    10      3  6535491  RYDER, Sierra                 52.22

 THE BEST 5 AT START:

     1      4   106988  STEVENS, Victoria             18.49
     5     12   107447  GOULD, Stephanie              33.97
    19      8   107373  AUDET, Andrea                 34.36
     8      6   107557  MELINCHUK, Hannah             34.75
    13      2   107424  SCHMIDT, Hannah               36.01



TOTALS                                              --------
(B)  FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                   157.58  --------
(A)  FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                 169.35   --------
(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                            50.64

CALCULATED PENALTY  169.35 + 157.58 -  50.64 : 10  =                     27.629
                      (A)      (B)      (C)

ROUNDED                                                                  27.63
CATEGORY ADDER                                                            3.00
CORRECTION VALUE (Z)                                                     +0.00

PENALTY APPLIED:                                                         30.63

                                     _______________________
                                     LaRicheliere M.      (CAN)#981

12-03-16 / Mont-Tremblant           LIST: FLW1016       CAN5939.981      GF9 / 1
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                              ALPINE CANADA ALPIN                               

                        FIS UNIVERSITAIRE 2016 TREMBLANT                        

                               ACA RACE CODE No.                                
Club de ski Mont-Tremblant                                        MARCH 12, 2016
Mont-Tremblant                                                      Laurentienne
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                    G I A N T   S L A L O M     L A D I E S                     
                               UNOFFICIAL RESULTS                               

JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA

TD               LaRicheliere M.      (CAN)   COURSE                   MCCULLOGH
REFEREE          Demers P.            (CAN)   START                        875 M
CHIEF OF RACE    Plourde A.           (CAN)   FINISH                       595 M
                                              VERTICAL DROP                280 M
                                              
                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.             9858/12/10

                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER    Roy M.               (CAN)       Lachance JP          (CAN)
FORERUNNERS  -A- Schmidt, j.          (CAN)   -A- Schmidt, j.          (CAN)
             -B- Malinovsky E.        (CAN)   -B- Malinovsky E.        (CAN)
             -C- Monneret A.          (CAN)   -C- Monneret A.          (CAN)
             -D- Gilmour L.           (CAN)   -D- Gilmour L.           (CAN)
             -E-                              -E- 

GATES/DIR CHANGES   40/(37)                          40/(37)
START TIME        9.36                            13.18
WEATHER: CLOUDY WINDY         SNOW:                       TEMP. S: -7 C F:  5 C
-----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENALTY   27.63    -----------------------
                                                                          F=980
 PL  ST  ACA     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

  1   4          STEVENS, Victoria        CAN/90   56.54   54.56 1:51.10    0.00
  2  14          VILANOVA, Marina         CAN/99   56.70   54.65 1:51.35    2.21
  3  15          WOODHOUSE, Emma          CAN/96   56.95   55.07 1:52.02    8.12
  4   7          CURRIE, Stephanie        CAN/97   57.43   54.77 1:52.20    9.70
  5  12          GOULD, Stephanie         CAN/94   57.31   55.53 1:52.84   15.35
  6   9          DAVID, Sandrine          CAN/94   57.72   55.83 1:53.55   21.61



  7  19          GREENE, Katy             USA/95   58.55   55.15 1:53.70   22.93
  8   6          MELINCHUK, Hannah        CAN/96   58.21   55.54 1:53.75   23.38
  9  28          ANTONELLI, Brielle       USA/96   57.57   56.20 1:53.77   23.55
 10   3          RYDER, Sierra            USA/96   58.26   55.92 1:54.18   27.17
 11  23          DESROSIERS, Marie        CAN/96   58.34   55.87 1:54.21   27.43
 12  27          CORDINGLEY, Nicole       USA/94   58.60   55.75 1:54.35   28.67
 13   2          SCHMIDT, Hannah          CAN/94   57.95   56.59 1:54.54   30.34
 14  16          PICHETTE-BEAURIVAGE,Lau  CAN/95   58.92   55.74 1:54.66   31.40
 15  11          POITRAS, Adrienne        CAN/95   57.69   56.99 1:54.68   31.58

12-03-16 / Mont-Tremblant           LIST: NAT1614_08_03_                 GF7 / 1
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                              ALPINE CANADA ALPIN                               

                        FIS UNIVERSITAIRE 2016 TREMBLANT                        

                               ACA RACE CODE No.                                
Club de ski Mont-Tremblant                                        MARCH 12, 2016
Mont-Tremblant                                                      Laurentienne
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL  ST  ACA     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

 16   1          O BRIEN, Audrey          USA/96   58.43   56.31 1:54.74   32.11
 17  18          JOHNSON, Hannah          USA/96   58.99   55.86 1:54.85   33.08
 18   5          FARROW, Katie            CAN/93   58.98   55.93 1:54.91   33.61
 19   8          AUDET, Andrea            CAN/94   59.20   55.85 1:55.05   34.84
 20  13          CURRIE, MEG              CAN/95   58.35   56.87 1:55.22   36.34
 21  21  6039663 KENNEDY, Allene          USA/94   58.41   56.89 1:55.30   37.05
 22  20          HUOT, Laurence           CAN/99   58.67   56.81 1:55.48   38.64
 23  30          DUFRESNE, Catherine      CAN/99   58.92   56.78 1:55.70   40.58
 24  36          COWIE, Eliza             USA/94   59.17   56.77 1:55.94   42.69
 25  26          CHAUVEL, Elise           USA/97   58.95   57.33 1:56.28   45.69
 26  38          THOMAS, Abby             CAN/98   59.60   56.93 1:56.53   47.90
 27  22          DENIS, Darquise          CAN/95   59.52   57.13 1:56.65   48.96
 28  29          TURCOTTE, Patricia       CAN/95   59.86   56.95 1:56.81   50.37
 29  25          GILMOUR, Margaux         CAN/97   59.25   57.57 1:56.82   50.46
 30  24          PAQUET, Marie-Eve        CAN/94   59.91   57.73 1:57.64   57.69
 31  39          CORMIER, Sabrina         CAN/97 1:00.05   58.22 1:58.27   63.25
 32  17          VALLERAND, Laurence      CAN/92 1:00.28   58.03 1:58.31   63.60
 33  32          VITTECOQ, Coralie        CAN/97 1:00.98   57.85 1:58.83   68.19
 34  34          LONZA, Amie              USA/93 1:00.40   58.47 1:58.87   68.54
 35  41          KORTE-MOORE, Makena      CAN/93 1:00.85   58.48 1:59.33   72.60
 36  46          ROGERS, Alita            USA/95 1:00.66   58.68 1:59.34   72.68
 37  31          PALFREEMAN, Meagan       CAN/95 1:01.02   58.52 1:59.54   74.45
 38  44  6160253 L COURCHESNE, Alexandra  CAN/97 1:01.24   58.52 1:59.76   76.39
 39  33  6549242 RAYMOND, Charlotte       CAN/96 1:01.73   58.12 1:59.85   77.18
 40  48          L HEUREUX, Amelie        CAN/92 1:01.45   58.89 2:00.34   81.50
 41  47          HUOT, Gabrielle          CAN/95 1:01.98   58.50 2:00.48   82.74
 42  42          HOTALING, Abigail        USA/95 1:02.09   58.79 2:00.88   86.27
 43  50          GAILIUNAS, Kara          USA/97 1:01.75   59.16 2:00.91   86.53
 44  62          BERGERON, Gabrielle      CAN/96 1:02.49   58.52 2:01.01   87.41
 45  37          GAUTHIER, Sophie         CAN/95 1:02.00   59.15 2:01.15   88.65
 46  51          FRANKENBURG, Sophia      USA/94 1:02.45   58.95 2:01.40   90.86
 47  43          SHAW, Linley             USA/95 1:02.68   59.61 2:02.29   98.71
 48  52          DE BEAUMONT, Darya       CAN/97 1:02.75   59.78 2:02.53  100.82
 49  64          ROLLIN, Gabrielle        CAN/98 1:02.83   59.81 2:02.64  101.79
 50  54          QUEALLY, Katie           USA/99 1:02.83   59.82 2:02.65  101.88
 51  45  6382747 SODEN, Genevieve         USA/96 1:02.56 1:00.25 2:02.81  103.29
 52  58          JEANNOTTE-RIVARD, Sarah  CAN/95 1:02.93   59.99 2:02.92  104.26
 53  35          DAIGLE, Elizabeth        CAN/97 1:02.54 1:00.56 2:03.10  105.85



 54  60          PRICE, Alexandra         CAN/96 1:03.33   59.78 2:03.11  105.94
 55  56          ST-ARNAUD, Maxine        CAN/96 1:03.64   59.61 2:03.25  107.17
 56  63          OWEN, Mary               CAN/93 1:03.15 1:00.86 2:04.01  113.88
 57  53          NORTON, Ivey             CAN/96 1:03.44 1:00.70 2:04.14  115.02

12-03-16 / Mont-Tremblant           LIST: NAT1614_08_03_                 GF7 / 2
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                              ALPINE CANADA ALPIN                               

                        FIS UNIVERSITAIRE 2016 TREMBLANT                        

                               ACA RACE CODE No.                                
Club de ski Mont-Tremblant                                        MARCH 12, 2016
Mont-Tremblant                                                      Laurentienne
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL  ST  ACA     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

 58  40          KAPUR, Sarah             AUS/97 1:03.90 1:00.25 2:04.15  115.11
 59  68          RIEDEL, Donna            CAN/95 1:04.12 1:01.38 2:05.50  127.02
 60  59          KAPUR, Hannah            AUS/95 1:04.91 1:00.80 2:05.71  128.87
 61  55          DELISLE, Eolie           CAN/97 1:04.71 1:01.70 2:06.41  135.05
 62  69          RUSHELEAU, Haley         CAN/97 1:06.44 1:02.90 2:09.34  160.89
 63  61          TAPPERT, Michelle        CAN/95 1:07.79 1:04.78 2:12.57  189.38
 64  57          STOLL, Alice             FRA/97 1:00.57 1:13.90 2:14.47  206.14
 65  65          THOMA, Jacqueline        GER/95 1:12.71 1:10.70 2:23.41  285.00
 66  67          ELDER, Emily             CAN/97 1:14.53 1:09.46 2:23.99  290.12
 67  66          DAHAN, Annie             CAN/96 1:18.62 1:13.75 2:32.37  364.04

DID NOT START 1st RUN

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
     49          DAVIS, Madeline          USA/99
     10          CHENOWETH, Kelsey        USA/95

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE

                                                LaRicheliere M.      (CAN)#981

12-03-16 / Mont-Tremblant           LIST: NAT1614_08_03_                 GF7 / 3



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE               TIMING aLGE TDC 8000/8001
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                              ALPINE CANADA ALPIN                               

                        FIS UNIVERSITAIRE 2016 TREMBLANT                        

                               ACA RACE CODE No.                                
Club de ski Mont-Tremblant                                        MARCH 12, 2016
Mont-Tremblant                                                      Laurentienne
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                    G I A N T   S L A L O M     L A D I E S                     
                            ACA PENALTY CALCULATION                             

 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                      ACA   BEST 5      RACE
 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS

     1      4           STEVENS, Victoria             18.49    18.49      0.00
     2     14           VILANOVA, Marina              43.74    43.74      2.21
     3     15           WOODHOUSE, Emma               50.38
     4      7           CURRIE, Stephanie             38.40    38.40      9.70
     5     12           GOULD, Stephanie              33.97    33.97     15.35
     6      9           DAVID, Sandrine               45.82
     7     19           GREENE, Katy                  55.83
     8      6           MELINCHUK, Hannah             34.75    34.75     23.38
     9     28           ANTONELLI, Brielle            72.07
    10      3           RYDER, Sierra                 52.22

 THE BEST 5 AT START:

     1      4           STEVENS, Victoria             18.49
     5     12           GOULD, Stephanie              33.97
    19      8           AUDET, Andrea                 34.36
     8      6           MELINCHUK, Hannah             34.75
    13      2           SCHMIDT, Hannah               36.01

TOTALS                                              --------
(B)  ACA POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                   157.58  --------
(A)  ACA POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                 169.35   --------
(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                            50.64

CALCULATED PENALTY  169.35 + 157.58 -  50.64 : 10  =                     27.629
                      (A)      (B)      (C)

ROUNDED                                                                  27.63

PENALTY APPLIED:                                                         27.63

                                     _______________________
                                     LaRicheliere M.      (CAN)#981

12-03-16 / Mont-Tremblant           LIST: NAT1614_08_03_                 GF9 / 1
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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